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Dry Pressed & 
Glazed Product 

Collections.

LONG & LEAN 
LINEAR BRICK.

For more information on our Linear Brick (290x90x50) in Dry Pressed & Glazed visit pghbricks.com.au or call 13 15 79



SEA SALT

CORNER DETAIL

These Linear bricks combine the best 
of the PGH™ Dry Pressed collection 
with slender and elegant proportions 
to create distinct residential and 
commercial designs. Used as a feature 
or to amplify street appeal, these 
slimline 290mm bricks are Australian-
made and fired in boutique batch kilns 
for crisp colours, sharp edges and a 
premium finish. 

Their modular format allows for 
standard installation methods and joint 
returns to minimise brick cuts and any 
increased costs.

Add colour and texture inside or out with our beautiful Glazed linear brick collection. Create 
statement walls or combine this long, lean linear size with other brick formats and colours for a 
striking build.

DRY PRESSED TECHNICAL SPECS

Available ACT, NSW, QLD, SA, VIC, TAS Bricks per Pallet 400

Linear Dimensions 290 x 90 x 50 Dimensional Category DW2

Salt Attack Resistance Category Exposure Grade Void Volume (%) Solid

Bricks per Square Metre 56 Fire Rating Unrendered 60/60/60 

GLAZED TECHNICAL SPECS

Available ACT, NSW, QLD, SA, VIC, TAS Bricks per Pallet 400

Linear Dimensions 290 x 90 x 50 Dimensional Category DW2

Salt Attack Resistance Category Exposure Grade Void Volume (%) 30      

Bricks per Square Metre 56 Fire Rating Unrendered 60/60/60 

MACARTHUR MIX BELGENNY BROWN

HAWKESBURY BRONZE

MCGARVIE RED

BALMERINO BLEND

MOWBRAY BLUE

MEGALONG VALLEY GREY

GLEDSWOOD BLEND

WOLVERTON CREAM

LIVINGSTON GOLD

DRY PRESSED  

COSMICFIZZ

WATERMELON WASABI

PARIS

RHAPSODY

TANGO

QUANTUM

ALUMNI NOBELOSCAR JULLIARD

COPPER LUSTRE SILVER SPARK ZINC SHIMMERBRONZE SHEEN

DUSKPUMICE LAGOON

GLAZED

290mm 10mm90mm

50mm

COURSING HEIGHT  
READY RECKONER

3000mm

2700mm

2400mm

2100mm

1800mm

1500mm

1200mm

900mm

600mm

300mm

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

50mm

VI
BR

AN
T

AC
AD

EM
Y

UR
BA

N
 M

ET
AL

SE
AS

CA
PE

Dry Pressed & Glazed Collections also available 
in Splits, Standard and a variety of Shapes. Linear 
bricks are made to order. Contact your PGH™ 
Account Manager for details.

STANDARD: 230 X 110 X 76 
SPLITS: 230 X 110 X 50 
LINEAR: 290 X 90 X 50

50mm

90mm
290mm


